Tankless Water Heater Models:
RTG-64DVL indoor direct vent and RTG-64XL outdoor
• Natural and LP models – 11,000 - 150,000 BTU max.
• 6.4 gal./min at 35° F rise max., 5.6 gal./min. at 45° F rise
RTG-84DVL indoor direct vent and RTG-84XL outdoor
• Natural and LP models – 11,000 - 180,000 BTU max.
• 8.4 gal./min at 35° F rise max., 6.7 gal./min. at 45° F rise
RTGH-84DVL indoor direct vent and RTGH-84XL outdoor

4
Air & Water
Model Features & Model Number Identification
RWMV Series
Features of the Hydronic Air Handler
• Low profile 34-inch design is lighter, easier to handle
and leaves room for optional accessories
• Left or right side electric connections
• Integrated control board features diagnostics, manages
all operational functions
• An insulated blower compartment makes it one of the
quietest hydronic air handlers on the market today
• Pre-paint galvanized steel cabinet, designed for added
strength and stability
• Molded permanent filter(s)
• Transformer and control fuse protection
• Solid bottom is standard
• A variety of cooling coils and plenums designed to use
with the Hydronic Air Handler are available as optional
accessories for air conditioning models
• Stainless steel water pump
• Field convertible for vertical downflow, horizontal left
hand, or right hand air supply.
• Energy efficient ECM motor which slowly ramps up
speed for quiet and finely tuned operation to maintain
constant CFM
• Factory installed indoor coil
• Pump control knob allows adjustment of the
differential between the inlet water temperature
and outlet air temperature
Model Features
Features of the Tankless Water Heater
• Industry best! Minimum flow rate of .26 GPM,
minimum activation flow rate of .40 GPM
• ENERGY STAR® rated models available
• Next generation burner technology
• UMC-117 remote control and 10 ft. of thermostat wire
is included
• EZ-Link™ cable available for high demand applications
to connect two tankless units to operate as one
• High-altitude capability – up to 8,400 ft. elevation
above sea level (no chip required)
• Intelligent electronic controls designed to increase
 energy efficiency and safety
• Self Diagnostic System
• Rheem Exclusive! Built-In Condensate Neutralizer for
safe disposal of condensate.
• Rheem Exclusive! Overheat Film Wrap safetly shuts
down the heater at unsafe temperatures.
• All models are compatible with 1/2" gas line.
• Condensing models vent with PVC for easier
 installations.
R W M V 04 A 24 14 N A A *
Brand Product
Category
Stages
of Airflow
Motor
Type
Nominal Capacity
BTU/HR [kW]
Major
Series
Max Cooling
Airflow
Tonnage
Width Controls Voltage Minor
Series**
Option
Code
R =
Rheem
W =

 Accessories Catalog or call 866-720-2076.
 * Based on simultaneous showers using 2.5 GPM flow rate pre-mixed with cold water line. Flow rates vary depending on
 temperature of incoming cold water and water heater set temperature. Refer to flow rate curves for accurate sizing.
Uniform Energy Factor and Energy Factor based on Department of Energy (D.O.E.) requirements.
 All models are available in Natural Gas and Propane (LP). For Propane replace the N with P when ordering.
SCAQMD 1146.2 compliant.
Factory set maximum temperature is 120° F. See Use and Care Manual for setting.
Consult factory for information on sizing the application.
 Add a “C” to the model number when ordering Canadian models. Outdoor models are only for seasonal use in Canada.
Please contact Rheem Canada Ltd. for details.
Vent Termination Kits are required for Direct Vent models. Contact your distributor for details.
 Proper gas pressure must be ensured to supply tankless gas water heaters – up to 199,900  BTU/h for RTGH-95 models,
up to 180,000  BTU/h for RTGH-90 models, up to 157,000  BTU/h for RTGH-84 models. (Consult your gas supplier)
   Temperature Rise (° F)
Model Number 35° 45° 50° 60° 67°  70° 80° 90° 100°
RTGH-95 Water Flow (GPM) 9.5 8.5 7.7 6.4 5.7 5.5 4.8 4.3 3.8
RTGH-90 Water Flow (GPM) 9.0 7.7 6.9 5.8 5.2 4.9 4.3 3.8 3.5
RTGH-84 Water Flow (GPM) 8.4 6.7 6.0 5.0 4.6 4.3 3.8 3.3 3.0
 Above estimates are for sizing purposes only.
Rheem Prestige® Specifications
10
9

85° to
140° F
0.26/0.40 3.8 5.6 6.4 3/4 3/4 25-5/8 13-7/8 9-7/8
3 by 5
CONCENTRIC
54 0.82 0.82
    RTG-64XLN-1
11,000-
150,000
Outdoor 2-3
85° to
140° F
0.26/0.40 3.8 5.6 6.4 3/4 3/4 23-5/8 13-7/8 8-7/8 N/A 54 0.82 0.81
     Temperature Rise (° F)
Model Number 35° 45° 50° 60° 67° 70° 80° 90° 100°
RTG-RC95 Water Flow (GPM) 9.5 7.4 6.6 5.5 5.0 4.7 4.1 3.7 3.3
RTG-95 Water Flow (GPM) 9.5 7.4 6.6 5.5 5.0 4.7 4.1 3.7 3.3
RTG-84 Water Flow (GPM) 8.4 6.7 6.1 5.1 4.5 4.3 3.8 3.4 3.0
RTG-64 Water Flow (GPM) 6.4 5.6 5.1 4.2 3.8 3.6 3.2 2.8 2.5
 Above estimates are for sizing purposes only.
Parts and Accessories
Venting & terminations, recess boxes, pipe covers, extra remote  controls, EZ-Link™ cable,
manifolds and cables, service valve kits, service parts, flush kits, recirculation pump kits and